
Win

1x

1.

2.

3.

a.

b.

c.

Take Center?

Block Win?

1. Win
2. Block Win

4. Random Move

Take Center

Take Corner
Take Side

3. Take Center

for(i=0;i<10;
...

...
if(a==true) { !

CTARCADE

Tak Yeon Lee     Matthew Louis Mauriello       John Ingraham    
Awalin Sopan       June Ahn        Ben Bederson
Human-Computer Interaction Lab,  University of Maryland

Learning Computational Thinking 
While Training Virtual Characters 
Through Game Play 

Visit and play at http://ctarcade.appspot.com

Play at http://ctarcade.appspot.com


